Int. German HG 2007

Overall Results / Flex Wing

Inofficial Results

Protest peroid ends today at 7:00 pm

T1 task-flex01 59,3 km
T2 task-flex-02 118,6 km
T3 task-flex-03 66,4 km

Place Name

1 MINORU, Kato

2 WILMING, Klaus Peter
3 TRIMMEL, Manfred

4 JOHANSEN, Lars Bo

5 DALBY, Nils Ole

6 BARTHELMES, Oliver
7 WOLL, Gerald

8 LAURIDSEN, Flemming Halsk«
9 WOHRLE, Roland

10 KIEFINGER, Hans

11 AUMER, Wolfgang

12 HASSING, Jesper

13 SCHWIEGERSHAUSEN, Corin
14 BADER, Lukas

15 FERENC, Gruber

16 ZEHETMAIR, Christian
17 EYSEL, Ulrich

18 BAJEWSKI, Jorg

19 WEINZIERL, Girgl

20 DONHUBER, Gerd

21 DZAMIHQV, Artur

22 BLECHER, Jonas

23 WERNER, Monique

24 SZASZ, Peter

25 EBENFELD, Markus
26 SCHRECK, Thomas

27 MINSKIY, Anton

28 ACKERMANN, Martin
29 SOMMERMEIER, Bernd
30 SANDOR, Gergely

31 CHRISTIANSEN, Johnny
32 NIELSEN, Kristoffer
33 PETROVA, Natalja

34 STRUGANOV, Anton
35 MUTH, Carsten

36 BOLLER, Stefan

37 SOUTHWARD, Phil

38 WEIST, Bernd

39 BUMMER, Jurgen

40 ASKIRK, Niels Jrgen
41 ACHILLE, Luis Ernesto
42 KOHLMEISTER, Stefan
43 BURGHARD, Kai

44 BUCHERT, Jirgen

Sponsor

Timezone Skyline Moye

Plexiglas, Sparkasse H:
Timezone, Schwenkel
Drachenflugschule Kelh

Red Bull, Moyes, Braun
FlyRanch.de -TimeZone

WARSTEINER, TIMEZ(

daddy

Puntosur Argentina

Constructor

Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14.2
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14.2
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Fly & more GmbH, ICARC
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14.2
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14.2
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Fly & more GmbH, ICARC
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Discus 15
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Bautek Fluggerate GmbH
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Icaro 2000 - Laminar Z 8
La Mouette - topless | (ohi
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite

Nation

JPN
DEU
AUT
DNK
DNK
DEU
DEU
DNK
DEU
DEU
DEU
DNK
DEU
DEU
HUN
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
RUS
DEU
DEU
HUN
DEU
DEU
RUS
DEU
DEU
HUN
DNK
DNK
RUS
RUS
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DNK
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

Total

1725
1557
1556
1545
1538
1495
1486
1475
1466
1398
1397
1366
1337
1318
1297
1233
1227
1158
1140
1133
1079
1064
1022
879
878
865
864
852
845
827
781
707
675
660
652
635
625
615
561
553
528
503
493
481
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Place Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

LUDERS, Konrad
JACOBSEN, Tommy
LUTZ, Helmut

BIEN, Riudiger
HARTL, Matthias
WAIBEL, Joachim
RICHTER, Rudolf
AICHNER, Christine

BRANDT CHRISTENSEN, Ulric

BADSBERG, Jens Henrik
MAYER, Robert
ZELLER, Manfred
BEEKER, Andreas
TOBLER, Carole
WEISSENBERGER, Tom
TSCHURNIG, Glnther
RENTSCH, Dirk
GUNTZER, Peter

EISL, Nikolaus
HRGOTA, Gordon
BROCKHAGEN, Dietrich
DREYER, Nikolaus
FRANKUS, Frank
PRANKE, Ulrich
NOESSLER, Klaus
FRAISSL, Thomas
KLINT, Bo
BONDARCHUK, Oleg
LIEBIG, Richard
WILMANN, Mikkel

Sponsor

Jura-Airlines-Albatros e

Timezone, Schwenkel

fly & more

Honda Racing

keinen

Fa. 'Rich',fir alle Falle
Hang Gliders for sale

Constructor

AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14.2
Bautek Fluggerate GmbH
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14 N\
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - Discus 14
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 13 N
Fly & more GmbH, ICARC
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 12 E
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 13 N
Flugsport Seedwings Gmt
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Seedwings - Vertigo
AEROS Ltd. - Combat L 1
AEROS Ltd. - Stealth Con
AEROS Ltd. - Stealth Con
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
AEROS Ltd. - AERos Ltd.
Moyes Delta Gliders - Lite
Icaro 2000 - Laminar 14.2

Nation

DEU
DNK
CHE
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DNK

DEU
DEU
DEU
CHE
AUT
AUT
DEU
DEU
DEU
AUT
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
AUT
AUT

RUS
DEU

Total

470
470
428
426
423
416
408
323
251
251
189
171
114

[eNelNelelelNolNolNoNolNeoleololNolNolNolNolNol
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